Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy roczniki : 2007-2008-2009

Warsz

awa, 27. - 28.5.2025

Konkurencja 25
28.05.2025 - 10:10

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

16 - 18 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 DZIK Zoja

3 BADURA Oliwia

4 PIASCINSKA Alicja
5 KULIK Nadia

Seria2z5
1 KUCZMAR Zuzanna
2 PRZYZECKA Zofia
3 MAZURKIEWICZ Helena
4 ZUREK Zofia
5 LIPKOWSKA Paulina
6 NIEWCZAS Julita

Seria3z5

1 PIKON Julia
2 DOLOWY Malgorzata
3 SOBOLAK Gabriela

4 STACHEWICZ Aleksandra

5 OBERMAN Zuzanna
6 MARKOWSKA Justyna

Seria4z5

1 TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia
2 NOWAK lzabela

3 SAMBORSKA Dagmara
4 DOMANSKA Anna

5 KONGIEL Amelia

6 MICHALSKA Pola

Seria5z5

1 GORSKA Liliana

2 MARKIEWICZ Weronika
3 LEWANDOWSKA Ada
4 BOGATEK Malgorzata
5 KURPIEWSKA Kaja

6 MICHALSKA Aleksandra
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UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

32.05
32.02
31.74
32.02
32.03
32.06

30.65
30.46
30.18
30.28
30.59
31.24

29.39
29.26
28.91
29.19
29.33
29.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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